Date: 1/18/2026

Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:17

Attendance: 165

Location: Carleton

RMC () -vs- Carleton ()
1/18/2026 at Carleton

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
RMC 1 2 0 0 3
Carleton 1 0 2 1 4

RMC: Owen Fergusson (1); William Gallant (1); Connor Prestwich

gA)RL: Felix Bedard (1); Nick McCarry (1); Alex Johnston (1); Reese
Belton (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RMC CARL
1st 0:18 CARL Reese Belton Majid Kaddoura, Blake Allan EV 0 1
1st 10:46 RMC William Gallant , EV 1 1
2nd 8:03 RMC Connor Prestwich Cole Foston, Bruce Coltart PP 2 1
2nd 14:19 RMC Owen Fergusson James McDowall, William Gallant EV 3 1
3rd 5:10 CARL Alex Johnston James Mayotte, Reese Belton EV 3 2
3rd 15:57 CARL Felix Bedard Nick McCarry, James Mayotte EV 3 3
OoT  2:26 CARL Nick McCarry , EV 3 4
RMC Power Plays Carleton Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 15:23 17:23 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 18:12 19:25 01:13 0 0 --
2nd 00:12 00:25 00:13 0 0 -- 2nd 03:03 05:03 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 07:50 08:03 00:13 1 0 PPG 2nd 11:59 00:27 08:28 0 1 --
3rd 12:53 14:53 02:00 0 0 -- 11:41 0 1 0/3
04:26 1 0 1/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CARL Parker Petruniak 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:23 PP
1st RMC James McDowall 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 18:12 PP
1st CARL Majid Kaddoura 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:25 PP
2nd RMC Noah Matulu 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 3:03 PP
2nd CARL Robbie Rutledge 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:50 PP
MISCONDU
2nd CARL Robbie Rutledge 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 11:59
MISCONDU
2nd RMC Wade Bolton 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 11:59
2nd RMC Wade Bolton 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  11:59 PP
2nd RMC Cole Foston 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:27 PP
3rd CARL Parker Petruniak 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:53 PP




RMC 3

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

N

12
18
19
21
22
24
26
27
28
44
50
55
63
77
84
88
92
93

Devin Pimm
Bruce Coltart
Isaac Pascoal

Kilian McGregor-Bennett

Bradley Blake
Brock McNaughton
Owen Fergusson
William Gallant
Connor Prestwich
Cole Foston
Brayden Knox
Eric Moreau
Ethan Morrow
Wade Bolton
Liam Serviss
James McDowall
Michael Davis
Ethan Kearney
Jarrett Todd
Noah Matulu

o

Carleton 4

Pos

Totals

Player

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OH+HKHEFEHOOOOOOIM

plOOOORrHr OOOOOHFH OKFH OOOOOUHR O|P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

5-18

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Parker Petruniak
Tomasz Szczerba
Coen Strang
Felix Bedard
Brady Egan

Alex Fournier
Nick McCarry
Connor Toms
Masen Culley
Robbie Rutledge
Alex Johnston
Blake Allan
James Mayotte
Nicolas Papineau
Majid Kaddoura
Tye Austin
Braeden Virtue
Dylan Meilun
Reese Belton
David Fournier

o

Totals

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

RMC Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

m
=2

2 3

AlOHr OOOOOOOH OOOHROOHEOOO|IM

NDNOH OOOHFH ONFOOOOHR,OOOOO Oo|(»P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

50 Ethan Morrow
84 Michael Davis

L 62:26
0:00

12 10
0 0

52 Tye Austin
75 Dylan Meilun

0:00
W _ 62:26

26

Totals

Ao A [>O

RMC Faceoffs

oo o

0O (=

12 10

wlw o>
oo O
N |N O |-

Totals

Carleton Faceoffs

0| O|N

O |0 O |W

(= O|h

26



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-1
1-1

PP
1-1 RMC

PP
1-1 RMC

PP
1-1 RMC
1-1

PP
1-1 CARL
1-1

PP
1-1 CARL

PP
1-1 RMC

PP
1-1 RMC

PP
1-1 RMC

PP
1-1 RMC
1-1

PP
1-1 CARL

PP
1-1 CARL

PP
1-1 CARL
1-1

PP
1-1 RMC
1-1

PP
2-1 CARL

PP
2-1 CARL
2-1
2-1
2-1

PP
2-1 CARL
2-1
3-1

PP
3-1 CARL

PP
3-1 RMC

PP
3-1 RMC

PP
3-1 RMC
3-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:18] GOAL by CARL Reese Belton (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Majid Kaddoura and Blake Allan, On ice for CARL: , On ice for
RMC: , goal humber 3 for season.

RMC 0, Carleton 1

[10:46] GOAL by RMC William Gallant, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 11 for season.
RMC 1, Carleton 1

[15:23] Penalty on Parker Petruniak CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:23] Start power play for RMC.
[17:23] Parker Petruniak (CARL) penalty complete.

[17:23] End power play for RMC.
[18:12] Penalty on James McDowall RMC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[18:12] Start power play for CARL.
[19:25] Penalty on Majid Kaddoura CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[19:25] End power play for CARL.
Period #2 Plays
[00:12] James McDowall (RMC) penalty complete.
[00:12] Start power play for RMC.
[00:25] Majid Kaddoura (CARL) penalty complete.

[00:25] End power play for RMC.
[03:03] Penalty on Noah Matulu RMC 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).

[03:03] Start power play for CARL.
[05:03] Noah Matulu (RMC) penalty complete.

[05:03] End power play for CARL.
[07:50] Penalty on Robbie Rutledge CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[07:50] Start power play for RMC.

[08:03] GOAL by RMC Connor Prestwich (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Foston and Bruce Coltart, On ice for RMC: , On ice for
CARL: , goal number 8 for season.

RMC 2, Carleton 1
[08:03] Robbie Rutledge (CARL) penalty complete.

[08:03] End power play for RMC.

[11:59] Penalty on Robbie Rutledge CARL 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[11:59] Penalty on Wade Bolton RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[11:59] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[11:59] Start power play for CARL.

[14:19] GOAL by RMC Owen Fergusson, Assist by James McDowall and William Gallant, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: ,
goal number 2 for season.

RMC 3, Carleton 1
[18:27] Penalty on Cole Foston RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[18:27] Start power play for CARL.

Period #3 Plays
[1 William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
[00:27] Cole Foston (RMC) penalty complete.

[00:27] End power play for CARL.
[04:40] Robbie Rutledge (CARL) penalty complete.



3-1

3-1

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-3

PP
RMC

PP
RMC

PP
RMC

[04:40] Wade Bolton (RMC) penalty complete.

[05:10] GOAL by CARL Alex Johnston, Assist by James Mayotte and Reese Belton, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 7 for season.

RMC 3, Carleton 2
[12:53] Penalty on Parker Petruniak CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[12:53] Start power play for RMC.
[14:53] Parker Petruniak (CARL) penalty complete.

[14:53] End power play for RMC.

[15:57] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by Nick McCarry and James Mayotte, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 6 for season.

RMC 3, Carleton 3
Period #4 Plays

[02:26] GOAL by CARL Nick McCarry, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 13 for season.
RMC 3, Carleton 4



