

RMC () -vs- Carleton ()
1/18/2026 at Carleton

Date: 1/18/2026
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:17
Attendance: 165
Location: Carleton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT	1	Total
RMC	1	2	0	0	0	3
Carleton	1	0	2	1	1	4

RMC: Owen Fergusson (1); William Gallant (1); Connor Prestwich (1)
CARL: Felix Bedard (1); Nick McCarry (1); Alex Johnston (1); Reese Belton (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	RMC	CARL
1st	0:18	CARL	Reese Belton	Majid Kaddoura, Blake Allan	EV	0	1
1st	10:46	RMC	William Gallant	,	EV	1	1
2nd	8:03	RMC	Connor Prestwich	Cole Foston, Bruce Colart	PP	2	1
2nd	14:19	RMC	Owen Fergusson	James McDowall, William Gallant	EV	3	1
3rd	5:10	CARL	Alex Johnston	James Mayotte, Reese Belton	EV	3	2
3rd	15:57	CARL	Felix Bedard	Nick McCarry, James Mayotte	EV	3	3
OT	2:26	CARL	Nick McCarry	,	EV	3	4

RMC Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	15:23	17:23	02:00	0	0	--
2nd	00:12	00:25	00:13	0	0	--
2nd	07:50	08:03	00:13	1	0	PPG
3rd	12:53	14:53	02:00	0	0	--
			04:26	1	0	1/4

Carleton Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	18:12	19:25	01:13	0	0	--
2nd	03:03	05:03	02:00	0	0	--
2nd	11:59	00:27	08:28	0	1	--
			11:41	0	1	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	CARL	Parker Petruniak	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:23	PP
1st	RMC	James McDowall	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	18:12	PP
1st	CARL	Majid Kaddoura	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:25	PP
2nd	RMC	Noah Matulu	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	3:03	PP
2nd	CARL	Robbie Rutledge	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:50	PP
2nd	CARL	Robbie Rutledge	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDUCT	11:59	
2nd	RMC	Wade Bolton	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDUCT	11:59	
2nd	RMC	Wade Bolton	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	11:59	PP
2nd	RMC	Cole Foston	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:27	PP
3rd	CARL	Parker Petruniak	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:53	PP

Individual

RMC 3

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
4	Devin Pimm		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Bruce Coltart		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Isaac Pascoal		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Kilian McGregor-Bennett		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Bradley Blake		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Brock McNaughton		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Owen Fergusson		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	William Gallant		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	Connor Prestwich		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Cole Foston		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
28	Brayden Knox		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
44	Eric Moreau		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
50	Ethan Morrow		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
55	Wade Bolton		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
63	Liam Serviss		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
77	James McDowall		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
84	Michael Davis		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	Ethan Kearney		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
92	Jarrett Todd		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
93	Noah Matulu		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
Totals			3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-18	0

Carleton 4

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	Parker Petruniak		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
4	Tomasz Szczerba		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Coen Strang		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Felix Bedard		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Brady Egan		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Alex Fournier		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	Nick McCarry		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Connor Toms		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Masen Culley		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Robbie Rutledge		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
21	Alex Johnston		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Blake Allan		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	James Mayotte		0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
25	Nicolas Papineau		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Majid Kaddoura		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
52	Tye Austin		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
71	Braeden Virtue		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
75	Dylan Meilun		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
79	Reese Belton		1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	David Fournier		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Totals			4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-18	0

RMC Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	4	Total
50	Ethan Morrow	L	62:26	4	0	8	12	10	1	31	
84	Michael Davis		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Totals				4	0	8	12	10	1	31	

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G	A	EN	1	2	3	4	Total
52	Tye Austin		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
75	Dylan Meilun	W	62:26	3	0	7	9	9	1	26	
Totals				3	0	7	9	9	1	26	

RMC Faceoffs

Carleton Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0		[00:18] GOAL by CARL Reese Belton (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Majid Kaddoura and Blake Allan, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 3 for season.
	RMC 0, Carleton 1	
0-1		[10:46] GOAL by RMC William Gallant, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 11 for season.
	RMC 1, Carleton 1	
1-1		[15:23] Penalty on Parker Petruniak CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP RMC	[15:23] Start power play for RMC.
1-1	PP RMC	[17:23] Parker Petruniak (CARL) penalty complete.
1-1	PP RMC	[17:23] End power play for RMC.
1-1		[18:12] Penalty on James McDowall RMC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP CARL	[18:12] Start power play for CARL.
1-1		[19:25] Penalty on Majid Kaddoura CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP CARL	[19:25] End power play for CARL.

Period #2 Plays

1-1	PP RMC	[00:12] James McDowall (RMC) penalty complete.
1-1	PP RMC	[00:12] Start power play for RMC.
1-1	PP RMC	[00:25] Majid Kaddoura (CARL) penalty complete.
1-1	PP RMC	[00:25] End power play for RMC.
1-1		[03:03] Penalty on Noah Matulu RMC 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP CARL	[03:03] Start power play for CARL.
1-1	PP CARL	[05:03] Noah Matulu (RMC) penalty complete.
1-1	PP CARL	[05:03] End power play for CARL.
1-1		[07:50] Penalty on Robbie Rutledge CARL 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP RMC	[07:50] Start power play for RMC.
1-1		[08:03] GOAL by RMC Connor Prestwich (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Foston and Bruce Colart, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 8 for season.

RMC 2, Carleton 1

2-1	PP CARL	[08:03] Robbie Rutledge (CARL) penalty complete.
2-1	PP CARL	[08:03] End power play for RMC.
2-1		[11:59] Penalty on Robbie Rutledge CARL 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
2-1		[11:59] Penalty on Wade Bolton RMC 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
2-1		[11:59] Penalty on William Gallant RMC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CARL	[11:59] Start power play for CARL.
2-1		[14:19] GOAL by RMC Owen Fergusson, Assist by James McDowall and William Gallant, On ice for RMC: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 2 for season.

RMC 3, Carleton 1

3-1		[18:27] Penalty on Cole Foston RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP CARL	[18:27] Start power play for CARL.

Period #3 Plays

3-1	PP RMC	[] William Gallant (RMC) penalty complete.
3-1	PP RMC	[00:27] Cole Foston (RMC) penalty complete.
3-1	PP RMC	[00:27] End power play for CARL.
3-1		[04:40] Robbie Rutledge (CARL) penalty complete.

3-1 [04:40] Wade Bolton (RMC) penalty complete.
3-1 [05:10] GOAL by CARL Alex Johnston, Assist by James Mayotte and Reese Belton, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 7 for season.

RMC 3, Carleton 2

3-2 [12:53] Penalty on Parker Petruniak CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2 PP RMC [12:53] Start power play for RMC.
3-2 PP RMC [14:53] Parker Petruniak (CARL) penalty complete.
3-2 PP RMC [14:53] End power play for RMC.
3-2 [15:57] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by Nick McCarry and James Mayotte, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for season.

RMC 3, Carleton 3

Period #4 Plays

3-3 [02:26] GOAL by CARL Nick McCarry, On ice for CARL: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 13 for season.

RMC 3, Carleton 4